
2012 Badminton

Doubles Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Place

50-54 Female Roper Gail Pangman Marylee 1

50-54 Female Stinson Patricia Tellez Anna 2

55-59 Female Donohoe Ann Marie Auerbach Christine 1

55-59 Female Mulvey Barb Ryan Maureen 2

55-59 Female Anderson Susan Ritchie Amanda 3

60-64 Female Weiss Andrea Parker Liz 1

60-64 Female Hubbard Vassallo Debra 2

65-69 Female Hunter Lorna Hurst Margot 1

65-69 Female Cary Jean Svejcara Robin 2

65-69 Female Crary Kathleen Boyd Marilyn 3

70-74 Female Taylor Dorris Morgan Hazel 1

75-79 Female Keefer Georgia Jefferson Peggy 1

75-79 Female Hall Donna Bucher Wen 2

75-79 Female Brooks Doris Kalfahs Joan 3

50-54 Male Bao Kevin Yao Li 1

55-59 Male Chan Cholik Hilliard Michael 1

55-59 Male Mulvey Jim Melaragno Jerry 2

55-59 Male Anderson Mark Ritchie Dennis 3

60-64 Male Taggard Grant Waters Robert 1

60-64 Male Flieger David Jones John 2

60-64 Male Sullivan Dennis Alexander Richard 3

65-69 Male Boyd Stanley Koenigsberg Jerrett 1

70-74 Male Fry Don Brunner Phil 1

70-74 Male Byrd Ronald Chang Robert 2

75-79 Male Baltimore Richard Donahue Douglass 1



Mixed Doubles Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Place

50-54 Mixed Auerbach Chris Bao Kevin 1

50-54 Mixed Roper Gail Chang Robert 2

55-59 Mixed Donohoe Ann Marie Hilliard Michael 1

55-59 Mixed Mulvey Barb Mulvey Jim 2

55-59 Mixed Anderson Mark Anderson Susan 3

55-59 Mixed Steehler Scott Pangman Marylee 4

60-64 Mixed Weiss Andrea Boyd Stanley 1

60-64 Mixed Taggard Grant Ryan Maureen 2

60-64 Mixed Jones John Stinson Patricia 3

60-64 Mixed Vassallo Debra Alexander Richard 4

60-64 Mixed Hunter Lorna Sullivan Dennis 5

65-69 Mixed Koenigsberg Jerrett Morgan Hazel 1

65-69 Mixed Keefer Georgia Flieger David 2

65-69 Mixed Melaragno Jerry Parker Liz 3

65-69 Mixed Svejcara Robin Naiman Arthur 4

70-74 Mixed Fry Don Taylor Dorris 1

70-74 Mixed Hurst Margot Brunner Phil 2

75-79 Mixed Kalfahs Joan Baltimore Richard 1

75-79 Mixed Hall Donna Byrd Ronald 2



Singles Last Name First Name Place

55-59 Female Donohoe Ann Marie 1

55-59 Female Mulvey Barb 2

55-59 Female Auerbach Christine 3

55-59 Female Ritchie Amanda 4

55-59 Female Pangman Marylee 5

60-64 Female Weiss Andrea 1

60-64 Female Ryan Maureen 2

65-69 Female Hunter Lorna 1

70-74 Female Hurst Margot 1

70-74 Female Cary Jean 2

75-79 Female Jefferson Peggy 1

75-79 Female Miller Joan 2

50-54 Male Bao Kevin 1

50-54 Male Yao Li 2

55-59 Male Chan Cholik 1

55-59 Male Hilliard Michael 2

55-59 Male Mulvey Jim 3

55-59 Male Ritchie Dennis 4

60-64 Male Jones John 1

60-64 Male Sullivan Dennis 2

60-64 Male Alexander Richard 3

65-69 Male Boyd Stanley 1

65-69 Male Flieger David 2

70-74 Male Brunner Phil 1

75-79 Male Byrd Ronald 1

75-79 Male Baltimore Richard 2

75-79 Male Miller Don 3

85-89 Male Donahue Douglas 1


